

B017-24 Merimere Reservoir				Trademark Contractors, LLC		Hubert E Butler Construction Co		Schultz Corporation	
Retaining Wall Repair				72 Cold Springs Rd		984 Portland-Cobalt Rd		101 North Riverside Ave	
February 2, 2017 at 2:00 PM				Bristol, CT 06010		Portland, CT 06480		Terryville, CT 06786	
				860.966.2762		860.342.3880		860.584.2596	
				860.314.1428 Fax		860.342.2142 Fax		860.584.5132 Fax	
				Gino Troiano, Jr, Member		Daniel Lally, Member		Kyle Schultz, Project Manager	
				<a href="mailto:gino@trademark-contractors-llc.co">gino@trademark-contractors-llc.co</a>		<a href="mailto:danlally@hbutlerconstruction.com">danlally@hbutlerconstruction.com</a>		<a href="mailto:kyles@schultzcorp.com">kyles@schultzcorp.com</a>	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Site Work and Demolition	LS	1	\$ 35,640.00	\$ 35,640.00	\$ 18,195.00	\$ 18,195.00	\$ 34,302.60	\$ 34,302.60
2	Wire Mesh Gabions	SY	60	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 29,700.00	\$ 228.13	\$ 13,687.80
3	Type R-B Guiderail	LF	60	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 224.79	\$ 13,487.40
4	Additional Backfill Material	CY	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 44.37	\$ 2,218.50
5	Processed Aggregate Base	CY	45	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 41.17	\$ 1,852.65
				<b>TOTAL BID PRICE</b>		<b>\$ 53,890.00</b>		<b>\$ 59,895.00</b>	
				LaRosa Construction Co, Inc		Cerilli Construction		K & A Enterprises, LLC	
				1401 No Colony Rd		83 North Hill Rd		PO Box 3103 11 High Street	
				Meriden, CT 06450		North Haven, CT 06473		Meriden, CT 06450	
				203.237.5409		203.234.2275		203.379.0193	
				203.235.0611 Fax		203.239.1150		203.379.0193 Fax	
				John LaRosa, President		Robert P. Cerilli, Owner		Paul Frasco, Member	
				<a href="mailto:lcil@larosacc.com">lcil@larosacc.com</a>		<a href="mailto:cerilliconstruction@gmail.com">cerilliconstruction@gmail.com</a>		<a href="mailto:kaent@att.net">kaent@att.net</a>	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Site Work and Demolition	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 46,783.00	\$ 46,783.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Wire Mesh Gabions	SY	60	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 266.05	\$ 15,963.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 57,600.00
3	Type R-B Guiderail	LF	60	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00
4	Additional Backfill Material	CY	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
5	Processed Aggregate Base	CY	45	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 540.00
				<b>TOTAL BID PRICE</b>		<b>\$ 66,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 74,226.00</b>	
						<b>as written</b>		<b>\$ 73,316.00</b>	

